1000- ¥

DOUBLE HANDED RACE

RESULTS 2017 LEG 1: IJMUIDEN -> BERGEN

TIME: CEST

LINE HONOURS
POS SHIP NAME
GREYHOUND

INSOMNIX

JAGER

VANDAL

BLISS

POLISHED MANX 2
BONGO

RUFFIAN

VIJAYA

OCONOUIAWNER

IRC
POS SHIP NAME
1 INSOMNIX
2 BLISS
3 JAGER
4 GREYHOUND
5 VANDAL
6 POLISHED MANX 2
7 BONGO
8 RUFFIAN
9 VIJAYA

SAIL

NED 7311
SUI 18
NED 5613
GBR1958L
NED 8218
IOM 703
NED 9000
GBR 3898
NED 4877

SAIL

SUI 18
NED 8218
NED 5613
NED 7311
GBR1958L
IOM 703
NED 9000
GBR 3898
NED 4877

IRC
1,050
1,007
0,989
1,022
0,914
1,028
1,029
0,954
1,022

IRC
1,007
0,914
0,989
1,050
1,022
1,028
1,029
0,954
1,022

OVERALL RESULTS after leg 1

Ranking according to low scoring - If yachts are on a tie the results in Leg 1 will determine the ranking

POS SHIP NAME
1 INSOMNIX
2 BLISS
3 JAGER
4 GREYHOUND
5 VANDAL
6 POLISHED MANX 2

START
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00

DNS
DNS
DNS

START
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00
14/06/17 09:00

DNS
DNS
DNS

LEG1 LEG 2 LEG3

2
4
6
8
10
12

FINISH
17/06/17 13:38:45
17/06/17 13:57:47
17/06/17 16:46:03
17/06/17 18:37:34
17/06/17 22:46:45
18/06/17 08:26:03

FINISH
17/06/17 13:57:47
17/06/17 22:46:45
17/06/17 16:46:03
17/06/17 13:38:45
17/06/17 18:37:34
18/06/17 08:26:03

OVERALL
2

4
6
8
10
12

cHOURS
77
78
78
80
83
98

cSEC
8
41

19
23



1000-Mii.i

DOUBLE HANDED RACE

RESULTS 2017 LEG 2: BERGEN -> LERWICK

TIME: CEST
LINE HONOURS
POS SHIP NAME SAIL IRC START FINISH HOURS MIN SEC A

1 GREYHOUND NED 7311 1,050 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 02:10:00 40 10 0
2 INSOMNIX SUI 18 1,007 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 03:57:54 41 57 54 1:47:54
3 JAGER NED 5613 0,989 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 04:10:07 42 10 7 2:00:07
4 POLISHED MANX 2 IOM 703 1,028 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 05:01:12 43 1 12 2:51:12
5 VANDAL GBR1958L 1,022 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 05:55:23 43 55 23 3:45:23
6 BLISS NED 8218 0,914 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 06:40:45 44 40 45  4:30:45
7 BONGO NED 9000 1,029 DNC
8 RUFFIAN GBR 3898 0,954 DNC
9 VIJAYA NED 4877 1,022 DNC

IRC

POS SHIP NAME SAIL IRC START FINISH cHOURS cMIN cSEC A

1 BLISS NED 8218 0,914 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 06:40:45 40 50 12
2 JAGER NED 5613 0,989 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 04:10:07 41 42 17 0:52:05
3 GREYHOUND NED 7311 1,050 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 02:10:00 42 10 30 1:20:18
4 INSOMNIX SUI 18 1,007 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 03:57:54 42 15 32 1:25:19
5 POLISHED MANX 2 IOM 703 1,028 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 05:01:12 44 13 28  3:23:16
6 VANDAL GBR1958L 1,022 21/06/17 10:00 23/06/17 05:55:23 44 53 22 4:03:09
7 BONGO NED 9000 1,029 DNC
8 RUFFIAN GBR 3898 0,954 DNC
9 VIJAYA NED 4877 1,022 DNC

*

30 minutes penalty

OVERALL RESULTS after leg 2

Ranking according to low scoring - When yachts are on a tie the results in Leg 1 will determine the ranking

POS SHIP NAME LEG1 LEG2 LEG3 OVERALL
1 BLISS 4 1 5
2 INSOMNIX 2 4 6
3 JAGER 6 2 8
4 GREYHOUND 8 3 11
5 VANDAL 10 6 16
6 POLISHED MANX 2 12 5 17
7 BONGO 22 11 33
8 RUFFIAN 22 11 33

9 VIJAYA 22 11 33



1000)-\

DOUBLE HANDED RACE

RESULTS 2017 LEG 3: LERWICK -> BERGEN

TIME: CEST

LINE
POS

CONOOTUDLWNR

IRC
POS

CONOOTULRWNR

HONOURS
SHIP NAME
GREYHOUND
INSOMNIX
JAGER
VANDAL
POLISHED MANX 2
BLISS
BONGO
RUFFIAN
VIJAYA

SHIP NAME
INSOMNIX
GREYHOUND
JAGER

BLISS

VANDAL
POLISHED MANX 2
BONGO

RUFFIAN

VIJAYA

SAIL

NED 7311
SUI 18
NED 5613
GBR1958L
IOM 703
NED 8218
NED 9000
GBR 3898
NED 4877

SAIL

SUI 18
NED 7311
NED 5613
NED 8218
GBR1958L
IOM 703
NED 9000
GBR 3898
NED 4877

IRC

1,050
1,007
0,989
1,022
1,028
0,914
1,029
0,954
1,022

IRC
1,007
1,050
0,989
0,914
1,022
1,028
1,029
0,954
1,022

OVERALL RESULTS after leg 2

Ranking according to low scoring - When yachts are on a tie the results in Leg 1 will determine the ranking

POS
1
2
3
4
5
6

SHIP NAME
INSOMNIX

BLISS

JAGER
GREYHOUND
VANDAL
POLISHED MANX 2

START
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00

DNC
DNC
DNC

START
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00
25/06/17 12:00

DNC
DNC
DNC

LEG1 LEG2 LEG3

2
4
6
8
10
12

Vo WNRE DN

1

AUIN WD

26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17

26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
26/06/17

OVERALL

FINISH
10:21:04
10:46:00
11:45:45
12:45:00
13:19:11
15:18:10

FINISH
10:46:00
10:21:04
11:45:45
15:18:10
12:45:00
13:19:11

cHOURS
22
23
23
24
25
26

SEC

60

11
10

cSEC
34

17

43



